UL TYPE B | >150 LPW | ROTATABLE END CAPSINT DRIVE T5 G3
this tube deserves a turn
THE INTDRIVE T5 G3 IS OUR LATEST GENERATION OF LED TUBE WHICH BUILDS ON OUR PREVIOUS G1
MODEL. LINE VOLTAGE, BALLAST BYPASS UL TYPE B INSTALLATION. FINALLY – A UL LISTED, DLC LISTED*
LED TUBE WITH A DIAMETER SIMILAR TO A TRADITIONAL FLUORESCENT T5 TUBE.
06.04.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
SAFETY FIRST
UL 1598C listing. The first UL Listed Type B T5 Tube in the USA!

NOT ALL PRODUCTS ARE QUALIFIED ON THE DLC QPL. TO VIEW OUR DLC QUALIFIED PRODUCTS, PLEASE CONSULT THE DLC QUALIFIED
PRODUCTS LIST AT WWW.DESIGNLIGHTS.ORG/SEARCH.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-2FT-835-A
2FT
3FT
4FT
4FTHO
5FT
835=3500K/85CRI
840=4000K/85CRI
850=5000K/85CRI
UL TYPE B | >150 LPW | ROTATABLE END CAPSINT DRIVE T5 G3
ORDERING GUIDE
PRO
BASE
SUPPLY
CUSTOM
06.04.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
	CASE	 ENERGY			   LUMEN	 WATTAGE	 VOLTAGE	 WARRANTY	 TRADITIONAL
	 QTY	 STAR	 DLC	 PART #	 OUTPUT (LM)	 (W)	 RANGE (VAC)	 (YRS)	 EQUIVALENT
	 50			   RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-2FT-8XX-A	 1350	 9	 120-277	 5	 24W T5 FL
	 50			   RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-3FT-8XX-A	 1500	 10	 120-277	 5	 39W T5 FL
	 50		  •	 RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-4FT-8XX-A	 1800	 12	 120-277	 5	 HE/28W T5 FL
	 50		  •	 RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-4FTHO-8XX-A	 3600	 24	 120-277	 5	 HO/54W T5 FL
	 50			   RPT-B-INTDRIVE-T5-G3-5FT-8XX-A	 3600	 24	 120-277	 5	 65W T5 FL
	• DLC   	p DLC PREMIUM
ACCESSORIES
PART #	 DESCRIPTION	 INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC)	 FLUX OUTPUT (LM)	 EST. EMG. RUN TIME (MIN)
RPT-ACCESSORY-EMGKIT-HS1-500LM	 UL Classified Emergency Kit	 120-277	 500	 145
RPT-ACCESSORY-EMGKIT-HS1-1000LM	 UL Classified Emergency Kit	 120-277	 1000	 145
DIMMING AND EMERGENCY OPERATION GUIDE
	 UL TYPE B
DIMMABILITY	 NO
EMERGENCY OPERATION	 YES (see accessories above for EMG Kit)
RemPhos • 877.997.3674 • www.remphos.com
30 Log Bridge Road • Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949 • USA
GEN
  G3
SIZEPRODUCT
 INTDRIVE-T5
COLOR
MFR
  RPT
BAA
BLANK=NON-BAA
(NO BAA AVAILABLE AT
THIS TIME)
FAMILY
 B